program application fee is charged to an eligible Visa Signature card for the reward to be posted to your account.

AUTO RENTAL COLLISION DAMAGE WAIVER

The Auto Rental Collision Damage Waiver benefit provides reimbursement for damages caused by theft or collision 
up to seventy-five thousand ($75,000.00) dollars. The Auto Rental Collision Damage Waiver is secondary coverage, 
which means it supplements, and applies in excess of, any valid and collectible insurance or reimbursement from 
any source. The Auto Rental Collision Damage Waiver covers theft, damage, valid loss-of-use charges imposed and

[...]

•	 Theft or damage reported more than forty five (45) days* after the date of the incident
•	 Theft or damage for which a claim form has not been received within ninety (90) days* from the date of the incident
•	 Theft or damage for which all required documentation has not been received within three hundred and sixty-five 

(365) days after the date of the incident
•	 Vehicles that are not rented from a Rental Agency
•	 Losses caused by or resulting from a Cyber Incident

*Not applicable to residents in certain states

How Do You File a Claim?
It is Your responsibility as a cardholder to make every effort to protect Your Rental Vehicle from damage or theft.

[...]

the document(s) in Your insurance policy that lists names, coverages, limits, effective dates, and deductibles).

•	 Any other documentation required by the Benefit Administrator to substantiate the claim

*Not applicable to residents in certain states

All documents must be postmarked within three hundred sixty-five (365) days of the theft or damage date, or 
Your claim may be denied.

For faster filing, or to learn more about Auto Rental Collision Damage Waiver, visit www.eclaimsline.com

Transference of Claims
After Your claim is paid, Your rights and remedies against any party in regard to the theft or damage is transferred to